
RECEIPTS, into and PAYMENTS out of .the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April3.1886, and the 19th March, 1837.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1886 :—
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland ... ... ...

REVENUE.

Land. Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax
"p/vct nffipo
Telegraph Service ... ... ...

Interest on Advances for Local Works
and on Purchase Money of Suez

REVENUE ...

Total inclu

OTHER RECEIPTS
Advances, under various Acts, repaid t(
Money raised by Exchequer Bonds

Estimate
for the Year

1886-87.

£

19,700,000
25,694,000
11,365,000
2,920,000

15,755,000
8,270,000
1,730,000

370,000

1,165,000
2,900,000

89,869,000

iding Balance ...

•

) the Exchequer

Temporary Advances not repaid, for Deficiency
Ditto ditto for Ways and Means ...

Totals ...

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1886.
to

19th March,
1887:

£
4,579,773
1,046,171
5,625,944

19,566,000
24,764,000
11,417,000
2,825,000

14,974,000
7,890,000
1,750,000

343,000

950,089
2,636,276

87,115,365

92,741,309

1,381,788

94,123,097

1st April, 1885,
to

20th March, .
1886.

£
3,647,448
1,345,759
4,993,207

19,316,000.
24,980,000
11,201,000
2,685,000

13,967,000
7,796,000
1,670,000

343,000

1,236,293
2,769,945

85,964,238

90,957,445

1,425,666
400.COO

3,250,000

96,033,111

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Permanent Charge of Debt ...
Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming
part of the Permanent Charge

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services

E

OTHER PAYMENTS
Advances, tinder various Acts, issued frc
Friendly Societies Deficiency

Estimate
for the Year

1886-87.

£

27,424,214

635,333
1,762,000

59,796,659

89,618,206

XPENDITURE ...

>m the Exchequer

Treasury Bills, more paid off than issued ... ...
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than issued

•o i *,>„ . (Bank of England ...Balances: ... ••» ... -<T> i e T ? j• (Bank of Ireland ...

Totals ... ...

Total Issue's out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1886,
to

19th March,
1887.

£

26,816,367

591,656
1,723,742

54,274,272

83,406,037

1,747,000
20,000

390,600

85,563,637

7,193,443
1,366,017

94,123,097

1st April, 1886, •
to

20th March,
1886.

£

22,593,291

678,319
1,488,387

60,009,56.3

84,769,560

J,734,019

49,000

86,552,579

8,404,254
1,076,278

96,033,111

PS
<£>
to

H
a

i
o§

R>§w
to
to

GO
00
•sr

Treasury, March 22, 1887.


