RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1886, and the 19th March, 1887.

`-	Estimate for the Year 1886–87.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from			77-4:4-	Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
REVENUE  AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		1st April, 1886. to 19th March, 1887:	1st April, 1885, to 20th March, 1886.	EXPENDITURE  AND OTHER PAYMENTS,	Estimate for the Year 1886-87.	1st April, 1886, to 19th March, 1887.	1st April, 1885, to 20th March, 1886.
Balance on 1st April, 1886:—  Bank of England  Bank of Ireland	£	£ 4,579,773 1,046,171	£ 3,647,448 1,345,759	EXPENDITURE.  Permanent Charge of Debt	£ 27,424,214	£ 26,816,367	£ 22,593,291
REVENUE.	19,700,000	5,625,944 19,566,000	4,993,207 19,316,000	Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming part of the Permanent Charge Other Charges on Consolidated Fund	635,333 1,762,000	591,656 1,723,742	678,319 1,488,387
Excise	25,694,000 11,365,000 2,920,000 15,755,000	24,764,000 11,417,000 2,825,000 14,974,000	24,980,000 11,201,000 2,685,000 13,967,000	Supply Services	59,796,659 89,618,206	54,274 <b>,</b> 272	60,009,563
Post Office Telegraph Service Crown Lands Interest on Advances for Local Works	8,270,000 1,730,000 370,000	7,890,000 1,750,000 343,000	7,796,000 1,670,000 343,000	Expenditure		83,406,037	84,769,560
and on Purchase Money of Suez Canal Shares Miscellaneous	1,165,000 2,900,000	950,089 2,636,276	1,236,293 2,769,945	·			
· REVENUE	89,869,000	87,115,365	85,964,238				
OTHER RECEIPTS.  Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Money raised by Exchequer Bonds  Ditto Treasury Bills  Temporary Advances not repaid, for Deficiency  Ditto ditto for Ways and Means		92,741,309	90,957,445	OTHER PAYMENTS Advances, under various Acts, issued fro Friendly Societies Deficiency Treasury Bills, more paid off than issue Exchequer Bills, more paid off than	1,747,000 20,000 — 390,600	J,734,019 — 49,000	
		1	1,425,666 400,000 3,250,000			85,563,637	86,552,579
					of England of Ireland	7,193,443 1,366,017	8,404,254 1,076,278
Tota	als	94,123,097	96,033,111	Tota	ils	94,123,097	96,033,111